CAMS & GRIPS RENTAL AND STUDIO CATALOGUE
STUDIO SPACE 4 RENT
Studio Benefits:
Studio 22 X 15 meter 6 meter High (300 m² / 3300 ft² )
Infinity Wall with paintable wall colour of your liking
RGB LED Lights 500 to 750w each
28" Monitor
33ft Crane / Jib (without operator)

KineMOUNT as omni mount to
be PL/EF/SONY E Record
Format Codec Type Codec
Format Bit Depth
Compressed RAW DNG,
Compressed KineRAW
ProRes422HQ/422/LT/Proxy,
ProRes4444, ProRes4444XQ
Resolution 6K, 4K, 3K, 2K.
Max FPS: 66@6K Wide,
100@4K Wide, 150@3K Wide
Dynamic Range >14 stops, Base
ISO 800, Max ISO 20480
Bright 1500 cd/m² Tilting HDR LCD
Super35 HDR Sensor, Gen 5 Color Science
Dual XLR Inputs, Canon Active EF Mount
NP-F570 Battery, Built-In ND Filters
Record 6K 6144 x 3456 up to 50 fps
Dual Native 400 & 3200 ISO to 25,600
CFast 2.0 & SD/UHS-II Card Slots
Record up to 120 fps Windowed HD
USB Type-C Recording, 3D LUT Support
13-Stop Dynamic Range, Autofocus Support
Sony PMW-FS7 MKII; Body, Rig,
Batteries, Lens and Memory -
400,000 UGX
Super 35mm sized sensor for nice depth of
field. Stronger locking E-mount that is
fully compatible with E-Mount lenses, and
supports all electronic connections. The
locking mount reduces lens play, and
allows you to use most 35mm lenses
including PL, EF, Leica, and Nikon via
optional adapters.
Electronic variable ND filter with between
2 and 7 stops of ND. The camera can
capture footage to optional on-board
XQD media cards in either DCI 4K or
UHD 4K at up to 59.94 fps or HD at up to
180 fps.
Blackmagic Design Pocket Cinema Camera 4K -
150.000 UGX
4/3" sensor for capturing up to 4096 x 2160 DCI
4K images at rates up to 60 fps in a variety of
codecs including Blackmagic Raw at several bit
rates and various ProRes 422 options. Slow-
motion rates up to 120 fps are available in
cropped Full HD. Its Micro Four Thirds lens
mount accommodates the original, lightweight
Pocket Cinema Camera lenses, and can be used
with PL, C, EF, and other lenses with the use of
separately available adapters. A dual-native ISO
up to 25,600 is featured for low-light
Panasonic DVX-200; Body, Rig, Batteries
and Memory - 200,000 UGX
The AG-DVX200 is the world's first 4/3-
type large format camcorder with
integrated zoom lens.
IT captures images with the shallow depth
of field and attractive Bokeh effect of its
4/3-type large-format sensor, 12-stop